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Admission 2025-26
SECOND ROUND ALLOTMENT LIST

Seats for following candidates are provisionally allotted based on the information provided during counselling and
CUET (UG)- 2025 score obtained by them. The candidates are advised to login SAMARTH PORTAL and make the

payment of fee on or before 26 SEPTEMBER, 2025, 10:00 am.
The link for log in r htlpl_:/.1*cUi@
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cuJcuET2s0009399 ANJU KUMARI OBC-NCL

cuJCUET250007081 Aryan Kumar OBC-NCL

cuJcuET2s0009506 SANIA HASAN OBC-NCL OBC-NCL

CUJCU ET25OOO9593 AYUSH KUMAR

SHARMA

OBC-NCL OBC-NCL
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Sl. No. Programme Name Form Number Candidate Name
Original
Cateqory

Allotted
Cateoorv

1. UN

2. UR

2

4.

E CUJCU ET25OOO9460 AASTHA SONI OBC-NCL OBC-NCL


